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Property Details Tenant Mix

Owned GLA Availability Publix ! » S @
83,832 SF 1 Suite | 1,500 SF DONUTS FARGO
Parking Spaces

336

Overview

+ Dominant Publix grocery anchored
center in one of Broward's wealthiest
areas

+ Located next to former Heron Bay Golf
Club of 220 Acres for future development

+ 100% leased with strong local operators

+ Located off Sawgrass Expressway and
Coral Ridge Dr with combined traffic
counts of 98,000 VPD

« Abundant parking and curb appeal

For more information, contact: Sarah Jordan | 754-253-0622 | sjordan@performproperties.com Updated August 2025
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Demographics

Source: Advan, 2024.

Population Daytime Population Households  Avg. HH Income Med. HH Income

1 MILE
3 MILES
5 MILES

13,987
86,030
195,317

14,268
78,996
167,116

4,682
28,280
66,592

$141,429
$127,997
$118,984

$124,980

$101,

870

$97,770
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Market Aerial
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[ ]

Site Plan Suite Tenant GLA (SF)
|:J I g Vs B6  AVAILABLE 1,500
Al Publix 51,420
Bll  PMPEDIATRICS 4,800
|9/ {] C5  DANGELO PIZZAWINE AND TAPAS 4,125
Bl  DANCE THEATERAT HERON BAY 3,000
8 €9 FAMILY BAGEL 2,975
= B3 HERON BAY DENTAL 1,875
gi a C4  MATHNASIUM 1,500
= C3  DUNKIN DONUTS 1,500
o w B7  MODERN OPTICAL 1,500
) Z | B5  THENYPIZZAPLACE 1,500
[ m B10  4EVERYOUNG 1,387

s 4 ‘
N 9 C8  ERNIE'SACAI 1,125
a3 /[ €2 SCENTHOUND 1,125
§ Cl  PAK-MAIL 1,125

B9 CHINA HOUSE 1,125
Q\ B8 JADE NAILS 1,125
B4 PERSONAL TOUCH DRYCLEANERS 1,125
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Get in Touch with Us

Leasing

Sarah Jordan
754-253-0622
sjordan@performproperties.com |

Pop-up &
Short-term Leasing

. : | ey o
Specialty Leasing Team ;
754-254-2111

i in rformproperti m

Property Management

Ryan Fitzgerald
718-509-1344

rfitzgerald@performproperties.com

This document is for general information purposes only. Any and all features, matters and other information depicted hereon or contained herein are for illustrative marketing purposes only, are subject to
modification without notice, are not intended to be relied upon by any party and are not intended to constitute representations or warranties as to any matter, including ownership of the real property
depicted hereon or any part thereof, the size and nature of improvements (or that any improvements will be constructed or will continue to exist as depicted), or the identity or nature of any occupants
thereof.

Learn more about Sawgrass Center at shopcore lp pe y[g ass-center



https://shopcore.com/property/sawgrass-center
https://www.shopcore.com/
https://shopcore.com/property/sawgrass-center
tel:754-253-0622
mailto:sjordan@performproperties.com?subject
tel:754-254-2111
mailto:specialtyleasing@performproperties.com?subject
tel:718-509-1344
mailto:rfitzgerald@performproperties.com?subject
https://shopcore.com/property/sawgrass-center

	Property Details
	Owned GLA
	Availability
	Parking Spaces
	Overview
	Tenant Mix
	Demographics
	Market Aerial
	Site Plan
	Get in Touch with Us
	Leasing
	Pop-up & Short-term Leasing
	Property Management


